Classifica Definitiva

1" pr. Trofeo Nazionale Centri Storici - Finale Senior

Data creazione: 2026/02/08 00:56:13

Data: 07/03/2010

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

SALVIONI Gianluca
BIANCHI Massimo
CARBONE Gianluca
LEROSE Luigi
BUSELLI Francesco
GALLO Christopher
PEDROTTI Dario
ROSSI Giulio
CATTANEO Fabio
MICHELOTTI Guido
VANNOLI Fabrizio
SBARAGLIA Angelo
JABR Daniele
GUARDINI Daniele
SABATINI Daniele
MARZOLLA Andrea
TREBBI Bruno
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
FERRARA Claudio
SALVAGNO Michele

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

GUIZZARDI Michela
SHUTKOVSKAYA Julia
MARZOLINI Michela
BULFERI Maria Vittoria
BOCCA Chiara
FERRARINI Lucia
CASALINI Monica
BELLANZON Camilla
RICCI BITTI Vanessa
LEROSE Stefania
INCERTI Laura
PERANI Martina
BISOFFI Elisa
VITALINI Arianna
FERRARI Carolina
GRASSI Giulia
URBINATI Fabiola
PICCHIONI Sandra

Societa

IKP

IKP

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

DUCA D'AOSTA ORIENTEERING

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

IKP

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

IKP

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

Tempo
00:16:51
00:17:30
00:17:52
00:18:07
00:18:53
00:18:54
00:18:54
00:19:05
00:19:26
00:20:09
00:20:21
00:20:47
00:21:16
00:21:45
00:22:19
00:22:23
00:22:33
00:22:39
00:23:22
00:24:34

Tempo
00:17:25
00:19:29
00:21:11
00:21:50
00:22:36
00:24:08
00:24:10
00:24:36
00:24:38
00:25:20
00:26:25
00:29:11
00:30:14
00:31:14
00:31:16
00:33:15
00:37:00
00:00:00



